

C.A.No. 4982 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Civil Appeal.No.4982/2000( For Preliminary Hearing )

CORPN. OF KOCHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ELAMKULAM VILLAGE CO-OP. SOCY. LTD.&ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions

Date : 23/04/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. K. Sukumaran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Baby Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Karthika. S, Adv.  
Mr. N.R. Shonker, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Ravindran, Adv.  
Ms. Lekha Sudhakaran, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.  
Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

I.A. No. 2 is dismissed.

.SP1

Sushma

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master